Library Hardcover Softcover Mass Single Library University Text, Technical, Library Kits

Vendor Category Trade AJ,Y Trade A,J,Y Market A,J,Y Editions Binding Press-Trade Reference, Small Press Vendor Category
Baker & Taylor Public 46% 38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title 38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title 25% 25% 10% 0-5% Baker & Taylor Public 0-38%
Baker & Taylor School 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% Baker & Taylor School 15%
Baker & Taylor Academic 46% 38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title 38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title 25% 25% 10% 0-5% Baker & Taylor Academic 0-38%
Baker & Taylor Special 46% 38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title 38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title 25% 25% 10% 0-5% Baker & Taylor Special 0-38%
Brodart Public 45% 40% 40% 35% 22% 10% 10% Brodart Public 0-45%
Brodart School 20% 20% 20% 20% 20% 10% 10% Brodart School 0-20%
Brodart Academic 45% 40% 40% 35% 22% 10% 10% Brodart Academic 0-45%
Brodart Special 45% 40% 40% 35% 22% 10% 10% Brodart Special 0-45%
Junior Library Guild Public See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes Junior Library Guild Public See Notes
Junior Library Guild School See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes Junior Library Guild School See Notes
Junior Library Guild Academic See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes Junior Library Guild Academic See Notes
Junior Library Guild Special See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes See Notes Junior Library Guild  Special See Notes
Ingram Public 46% See Notes 38-42% See Notes 38-42% See Notes 12% 12% 10% 10-35% Ingram Public 0-46%
Ingram School 44% See Notes 35% 35% 12% 12% 10% 10-35% Ingram School 0-44%
Ingram Academic 46% See Notes 38-42% See Notes 38-42% See Notes 12% 12% 10% 10-35% Ingram Academic 0-46%
Ingram Special 44% See Notes 35% 35% 12% 12% 10% 10-35% Ingram Special 0-44%
Vendor Library Hardcover Softcover Mass Single Library University Text, Technical, Vendor Library Kits
Category Trade AJ,Y Trade A,J,Y Market A,J,Y Editions Binding Press-Trade Reference, Small Press Category
Barnes & Noble Public 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-10% 0-10% Barnes & Noble Public 0-35%
School 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-10% 0-10% School 0-35%
Academic 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-10% 0-10% Academic 0-35%
Special 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-35% 0-10% 0-10% Special 0-35%
Follett Content Solutions Public 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% No Bid Follett Content Solutions  Public 15%
School Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price  Catalog Price Catalog Price No Bid School Catalog Price
Academic No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Academic No Bid
Special No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Special No Bid
Midwest Tape Public No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Midwest Tape Public No Bid
School No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid School No Bid
Academic No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Academic No Bid
Special No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Special No Bid
Amazon Business Public No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Amazon Business Public No Bid
School No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid School No Bid
Academic No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Academic No Bid
Special No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid No Bid Special No Bid
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Vendor

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor

Brodart
Brodart
Brodart
Brodart

Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Ingram
Ingram

Ingram
Ingram

Vendor

Barnes & Noble

Follett Content Solutions

Midwest Tape

Amazon Business
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Continuations

0-45.1%
No Bid
0-45.1%
0-45.1%

10-40%
10-20%
10-40%
10-40%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-46%
0-44%
0-46%
0-44%

Continuations

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Large
Print

0-45.1%
15%
0-45.1%
0-45.1%

0-45%
0-45%
0-45%
0-45%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-46%
0-44%
0-46%
0-44%

Large
Print

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

VOX
Books

6%
6%
6%
6%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

PlayAway
Audio

15%
15%
15%
15%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

20%
20%
20%
20%

PlayAway
Audio

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Catalog Price
Catalog Price
No Bid
No Bid

20%
20%
20%
20%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Playaway
View

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

PlayAway
View

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Spoken
Word

45.1%
15%
45.1%
45.1%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-45% See Notes
0-45% See Notes
0-45% See Notes
0-45% See Notes

Spoken
Word

0-25%
0-25%
0-25%
0-25%

Catalog Price
Catalog Price
No Bid
No Bid

0%
0%
0%
0%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

BluRay

28%
28%
28%
28%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-15%
0-15%
0-15%
0-15%

BluRay

0-20%
0-20%
0-20%
0-20%

Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price
Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price Catalog Price

No Bid
No Bid

25%
25%
25%
25%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

DVD

28%
28%
28%
28%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-15%
0-15%
0-15%
0-15%

DVD

0-20%
0-20%
0-20%
0-20%

No Bid
No Bid

25%
25%
25%
25%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Music
CcD

15%
15%
15%
15%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-5%
0-5%
0-5%
0-5%

Music

0-20%
0-20%
0-20%
0-20%

No Bid
No Bid

25%
25%
25%
25%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

LP
Albums

5%
5%
5%
5%

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

0-5%
0-5%
0-5%
0-5%

LP
Albums

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid

No Bid
No Bid
No Bid
No Bid

Free
Shipping?

YES
See Notes
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES/See Notes
YES/See Notes
YES/See Notes
YES/See Notes

Free
Shipping?

NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
No Bid
No Bid

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES* (see Notes
YES* (see Notes
YES* (see Notes
YES* (see Notes

—_— — — —

Fuel
Surcharge?

YES See Notes
No Bid
YES See Notes
YES See Notes

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

Fuel
Surcharge?

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
No Bid
No Bid

NO
NO
NO
NO

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Vendor

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor

Brodart
Brodart
Brodart
Brodart

Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Ingram
Ingram

Ingram
Ingram

Vendor

Barnes & Noble

Follett Content Solutions

Midwest Tape

Amazon Business

Library
Category

Public
School
Academic
Special

Public
School
Academic
Special

Public
School
Academic
Special

Public
School
Academic
Special

Library
Category

Public
School
Academic
Special

Public
School
Academic
Special

Public
School
Academic
Special

Public
School
Academic
Special



Vendor

Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor

Brodart
Brodart
Brodart
Brodart

Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild
Ingram
Ingram

Ingram
Ingram

Vendor

Barnes & Noble

Follett Content Solutions

Midwest Tape

Amazon Business
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Minimum
Order?

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

Minimum
Order?

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
No Bid
No Bid

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

Service Charge on
Net Titles?

NO
NO
NO
NO

See Notes
See Notes
See Notes
See Notes

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
NO
NO

Service Charge on
Net Titles?

NO
NO
NO
NO

NO
NO
No Bid
No Bid

NO
NO
NO
NO

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Staff
Account?

YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES

NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
YES
YES

Staff
Account?

NO
NO
NO
NO

YES
YES
No Bid
No Bid

YES
YES
YES
YES

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

Vendor Notes
**please refer to separate PDF**

Contact Info

Baker & Taylor
Curt Leppert
curt.leppert@baker-taylor.com
800-775-7930 ext 1010

Brodart
Kim Langenderfer
kim.langenderfer@brodart.com@brodart.com
800-233-8467 x6377

Junior Library Guild
Nicole Conner
nconner@juniorlibraryguild.com
1-800-325-9558

Ingram
Sales Representative (615) 267-8994
Inside Sales Representative (615) 213-5774

Vendor Notes
**please refer to separate PDF**

Barnes & Noble
Colin Houston 248-675-9594 chouston@bn.com
Gale Lewis 616-204-1197 glewis@bn.com

Follett Content Solutions
Frank Geraci
708-884-6201
fgeraci@follettcontent.com

Midwest Tape

James Gonzalez
jgonzalez@midwesttapes.com

800-875-2785

Amazon Business
Tessa Sullivan
milib-customeradvisor@amazon.com






