

Vendor	Library Category	Hardcover Trade A,J,Y	Softcover Trade A,J,Y	Mass Market A,J,Y	Single Editions	Library Binding	University Press-Trade	Text, Technical, Reference, Small Press	Vendor	Library Category	Kits
Baker & Taylor	Public	46%	38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title	38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title	25%	25%	10%	0-5%	Baker & Taylor	Public	0-38%
Baker & Taylor	School	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	Baker & Taylor	School	15%
Baker & Taylor	Academic	46%	38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title	38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title	25%	25%	10%	0-5%	Baker & Taylor	Academic	0-38%
Baker & Taylor	Special	46%	38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title	38% 1 copy/title 40% 2+ copies/title	25%	25%	10%	0-5%	Baker & Taylor	Special	0-38%
Brodart	Public	45%	40%	40%	35%	22%	10%	10%	Brodart	Public	0-45%
Brodart	School	20%	20%	20%	20%	20%	10%	10%	Brodart	School	0-20%
Brodart	Academic	45%	40%	40%	35%	22%	10%	10%	Brodart	Academic	0-45%
Brodart	Special	45%	40%	40%	35%	22%	10%	10%	Brodart	Special	0-45%
Junior Library Guild	Public	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	Junior Library Guild	Public	See Notes
Junior Library Guild	School	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	Junior Library Guild	School	See Notes
Junior Library Guild	Academic	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	Junior Library Guild	Academic	See Notes
Junior Library Guild	Special	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	See Notes	Junior Library Guild	Special	See Notes
Ingram	Public	46% See Notes	38-42% See Notes	38-42% See Notes	12%	12%	10%	10-35%	Ingram	Public	0-46%
Ingram	School	44% See Notes	35%	35%	12%	12%	10%	10-35%	Ingram	School	0-44%
Ingram	Academic	46% See Notes	38-42% See Notes	38-42% See Notes	12%	12%	10%	10-35%	Ingram	Academic	0-46%
Ingram	Special	44% See Notes	35%	35%	12%	12%	10%	10-35%	Ingram	Special	0-44%

Vendor	Library Category	Hardcover Trade A,J,Y	Softcover Trade A,J,Y	Mass Market A,J,Y	Single Editions	Library Binding	University Press-Trade	Text, Technical, Reference, Small Press	Vendor	Library Category	Kits
Barnes & Noble	Public	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-10%	0-10%	Barnes & Noble	Public	0-35%
	School	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-10%	0-10%		School	0-35%
	Academic	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-10%	0-10%		Academic	0-35%
	Special	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-35%	0-10%	0-10%		Special	0-35%
Follett Content Solutions	Public	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	15%	No Bid	Follett Content Solutions	Public	15%
	School	Catalog Price	Catalog Price	Catalog Price	Catalog Price	Catalog Price	Catalog Price	No Bid		School	Catalog Price
	Academic	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Academic	No Bid
	Special	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Special	No Bid
Midwest Tape	Public	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Midwest Tape	Public	No Bid
	School	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		School	No Bid
	Academic	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Academic	No Bid
	Special	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Special	No Bid
Amazon Business	Public	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	Amazon Business	Public	No Bid
	School	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		School	No Bid
	Academic	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Academic	No Bid
	Special	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Special	No Bid

Emery-Pratt was invited to submit a response to the Statewide Book/AV RFP 2024-2027 but failed to do so

Vendor	Continuations	Large Print	VOX Books	PlayAway Audio	Playaway View	Spoken Word	BluRay	DVD	Music CD	LP Albums	Free Shipping?	Fuel Surcharge?	Vendor	Library Category
Baker & Taylor	0-45.1%	0-45.1%	6%	15%	No Bid	45.1%	28%	28%	15%	5%	YES	YES See Notes	Baker & Taylor	Public
Baker & Taylor	No Bid	15%	6%	15%	No Bid	15%	28%	28%	15%	5%	See Notes	No Bid	Baker & Taylor	School
Baker & Taylor	0-45.1%	0-45.1%	6%	15%	No Bid	45.1%	28%	28%	15%	5%	YES	YES See Notes	Baker & Taylor	Academic
Baker & Taylor	0-45.1%	0-45.1%	6%	15%	No Bid	45.1%	28%	28%	15%	5%	YES	YES See Notes	Baker & Taylor	Special
Brodart	10-40%	0-45%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Brodart	Public
Brodart	10-20%	0-45%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Brodart	School
Brodart	10-40%	0-45%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Brodart	Academic
Brodart	10-40%	0-45%	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Brodart	Special
Junior Library Guild	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Junior Library Guild	Public
Junior Library Guild	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Junior Library Guild	School
Junior Library Guild	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Junior Library Guild	Academic
Junior Library Guild	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	YES	NO	Junior Library Guild	Special
Ingram	0-46%	0-46%	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0-45% See Notes	0-15%	0-15%	0-5%	0-5%	YES/See Notes	NO	Ingram	Public
Ingram	0-44%	0-44%	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0-45% See Notes	0-15%	0-15%	0-5%	0-5%	YES/See Notes	NO	Ingram	School
Ingram	0-46%	0-46%	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0-45% See Notes	0-15%	0-15%	0-5%	0-5%	YES/See Notes	NO	Ingram	Academic
Ingram	0-44%	0-44%	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0-45% See Notes	0-15%	0-15%	0-5%	0-5%	YES/See Notes	NO	Ingram	Special

Vendor	Continuations	Large Print	PlayAway Audio	Playaway View	Spoken Word	BluRay	DVD	Music	LP Albums	Free Shipping?	Fuel Surcharge?	Vendor	Library Category
Barnes & Noble	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	0-25%	0-20%	0-20%	0-20%	No Bid	NO	NO	Barnes & Noble	Public
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	0-25%	0-20%	0-20%	0-20%	No Bid	NO	NO		School
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	0-25%	0-20%	0-20%	0-20%	No Bid	NO	NO		Academic
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	0-25%	0-20%	0-20%	0-20%	No Bid	NO	NO		Special
Follett Content Solutions	No Bid	No Bid	Catalog Price	No Bid	Catalog Price	YES	NO	Follett Content Solutions	Public				
	No Bid	No Bid	Catalog Price	No Bid	Catalog Price	YES	NO		School				
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Academic
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		Special
Midwest Tape	No Bid	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0%	25%	25%	25%	No Bid	YES	NO	Midwest Tape	Public
	No Bid	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0%	25%	25%	25%	No Bid	YES	NO		School
	No Bid	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0%	25%	25%	25%	No Bid	YES	NO		Academic
	No Bid	No Bid	20%	No Bid	0%	25%	25%	25%	No Bid	YES	NO		Special
Amazon Business	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		YES* (see Notes)	N/A	Amazon Business	Public
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		YES* (see Notes)	N/A		School
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		YES* (see Notes)	N/A		Academic
	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		YES* (see Notes)	N/A		Special

Emery-Pratt was invited to submit a response to the Statewide Book/AV RFP 2024-2027 but failed to do so

Vendor	Minimum Order?	Service Charge on Net Titles?	Staff Account?	Vendor Notes **Please refer to separate PDF**	Contact Info
Baker & Taylor	NO	NO	YES		Baker & Taylor
Baker & Taylor	NO	NO	YES		Curt Leppert
Baker & Taylor	NO	NO	YES		curt.leppert@baker-taylor.com
Baker & Taylor	NO	NO	YES		800-775-7930 ext 1010
Brodart	NO	See Notes	YES		Brodart
Brodart	NO	See Notes	YES		Kim Langenderfer
Brodart	NO	See Notes	YES		kim.langenderfer@brodart.com
Brodart	NO	See Notes	YES		800-233-8467 x6377
Junior Library Guild	NO	NO	NO		Junior Library Guild
Junior Library Guild	NO	NO	NO		Nicole Conner
Junior Library Guild	NO	NO	NO		nconner@juniorlibraryguild.com
Junior Library Guild	NO	NO	NO		1-800-325-9558
Ingram	NO	NO	YES		Ingram
Ingram	NO	NO	YES		Sales Representative (615) 267-8994
Ingram	NO	NO	YES		Inside Sales Representative (615) 213-5774
Ingram	NO	NO	YES		

Vendor	Minimum Order?	Service Charge on Net Titles?	Staff Account?	Vendor Notes **Please refer to separate PDF**	Contact Info
Barnes & Noble	NO	NO	NO		Barnes & Noble
Barnes & Noble	NO	NO	NO		Colin Houston 248-675-9594 chouston@bn.com
Barnes & Noble	NO	NO	NO		Gale Lewis 616-204-1197 glewis@bn.com
Barnes & Noble	NO	NO	NO		
Follett Content Solutions	NO	NO	YES		Follett Content Solutions
Follett Content Solutions	NO	NO	YES		Frank Geraci
Follett Content Solutions	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		708-884-6201
Follett Content Solutions	No Bid	No Bid	No Bid		fgeraci@follettcontent.com
Midwest Tape	NO	NO	YES		Midwest Tape
Midwest Tape	NO	NO	YES		James Gonzalez
Midwest Tape	NO	NO	YES		jgonzalez@midwesttapes.com
Midwest Tape	NO	NO	YES		800-875-2785
Amazon Business	NO	N/A	N/A		Amazon Business
Amazon Business	NO	N/A	N/A		Tessa Sullivan
Amazon Business	NO	N/A	N/A		milib-customeradvisor@amazon.com
Amazon Business	NO	N/A	N/A		

Emery-Pratt was invited to submit a response to the Statewide Book/AV RFP 2024-2027 but failed to do so